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Name Course/Department E-mail address Phone Number
AASHUTOSH KUMAR PANDEY B A HONS. HINDI aashupandey.akp@gmail.com 7765030936
Ajeet singh Bsc hons botany jewliaajeet2003@gmail.com 8949509483
Akanksha B.A. hindi ( hons) akanshaexam20@gmail.com 8929146102
Alongdi Sangtam B.A. Programme alongdisangtam96@gmail.com 9366998710
Aman chandila Political science honours chandila.aman8957@gmail.com 9990730114
Aman Panwar B.Sc(Hons.) Mathematics amanpanwar511@gmail.com 7060491318
amit sharma Chemistry hons Amitthegreat416@gmail.com 6006797236
Arsha S Bsc Statistics (H) arshasivaprasad2002@gmail.com 9061638219
Arun Kumar B.Sc physics hons vashist314@gmail.com 9149864180
Ashutosh Purohit BSc Physical sciences Ashutoshpurohit1947@gmail.com 8305135732
Ashwani Economics department ashwanideswal145@gmail.com 9654274124
Ayush Bsc hons maths ayushrawat0108@gmail.com 7017578310
Bishal Kalita BA (H) English bishalkalitabiki@gmail.com 8638032819
Deekshant Kumar B.Sc(H)Chemistry deekshantkumar283@gmail.com 9568733529
Deepika Tomar Hindi hons. deepika. jnv2020@gmail.com 7440693265
Deepika tomar Hindi hons. deepika. jnv2020@gmail.com 7440693265
Deepika Tomar Hindi hons. tomar. mona110@gmail.com 7440693265
Dev Ahirwar B.sc. Hons. Chemistry devahirwar171@gmail.com 9968114637
Devender kumar B.A HINDI HONS. dk031402@gmail.com 8851946048
Diksha Singh B.com honours doyaldiksha16@gmail.com 6267341343
Disha Arora Bsc hons chemistry Dishaarora483@gmail.com 70151 37171 
Divjyot Singh Bsc Hons Chemistry divjyot911@gmail.com 09711962378
Divya Asija Bsc (H) chem divyaasija786@gmail.com 7206221354
Divyaa Moharana BA English Honours divyaa.m1436@gmail.com 7849080898
Dr Savita Bargujar Chemistry Savitabargujar@ramjas.du.ac.in 08826377188
Hemlata Sinku B.com Programme sinkuhemlata1825@gmail.com 8210164318
Janak L. Chetry B.A. History Honours yubichhetry252@gmail.com 9957535237
Kashish Bhargava B.com (Hons.) kashishbhargava25@gmail.com 9821507546
Khushi Kaushal B.Sc(H) Chemistry kaushalkhushi1313@gmail.com 6350231394
Komal gupta Hindi hons komalg272002@gmail.com 9667230318
Krishan dev bhaskar BSc chem honors Krishandevbhaskar123@gmail.com 8307759676
Laiba ansari Bsc chem hons Itslaiba12@gmail.com 7464945436
Lalit Kumar B.A. HONOURS POLITICAL SCIENCE lkumar39131@gmail.com 8383844812
Lalita Chemistry hons lalitabansal911@gmail.com 9811487499
Lasia Nandeibam Bsc maths(H) 2nd year lasianandeibam520@gmail.com 9862774238
Lovekesh Kumar BSc.Maths hons lovekeshkumar9560@gmail.com 07015022198
Mahimn Dashora BA prog Mahimndashora2000@gmail.com 06378429846
Manish Bsc hons mathematics Manishchahal490@gmail.com 9817892478
Megha Chhibber BCom(hons) meghachhibber25@gmail.com 8800118069
Megha Meena BSC Statistics Hons meghameena1398@gmail.com 7976067684
Mehul B.Sc. Physical Science With Chemistry mehulkundu@gmail.com 9910613252
Muhammed jaseel c Ba hons history Chenganajaseel@gmail.com 9633689253
Neha BSc Hons Chemistry nehanairkochi2001@gmail.com 80783 43330 
Neha Bagri BSc Zoology (H) bagrin541@gmail.com 8303381651
Nisha Hindi Hons. nishanisha9702@gmail.com 9311831835
Piyush mahotra Bsc hons zoology piyush985847@gmail.com 9906742042
Pooja BSC Hons Chemistry bambalpuji86@gmail.com 8307588857
Prachi B. A. Hindi Hons. 2nd year prachisagar152@gmail.com 7982071097
Prachi B. A. Hindi Hons. 2nd year prachisagar152@gmail.com 7982071097
Priya Verma Bcom Hons vermashiv1978@gmail.com 8076169162
Reeva Choudhary Statistics honours/ statistics department choudharyreeva123@gmail.com 8744835650
Ritu B.Sc. zoology honour ritukataria6715@gmail.com 9650450166
Sabha parvaiz BA Hindi (hons) Sabhachouhan888@gmail.com 6006123909
Sahil Saini B.com(p) 16sainisahil@gmail.com 7015724200
Sartaj Ali B.A.(Hon) Hindi sartajali9058271912@gmail.com 9058271912
Shally Gulia Economics hons shallygulia123@gmail.com 8076580023
Shiya Tripathy BA History Honor's, II year, III sem mailtosiya2002@gmail.com 9368832442
Shrikant B.Sc.(H) Chemistry shrikant13032002@gmail.com 8708020225
Snehlata sinku Bcom programme snehlatasinku25@gmail.com 6202983059
Somya Sharma B.A. (Hons.) Political Science creativesaumya00gmail.com 8930179657
Somya tiwari B.A. Hindi (hons.) somyatiwari248@gmail.com 7389487200
Stanzin Palmo B.A Hindi (Hons) palmostanzin123@gmail.com 9797645867
Surendra Choudhary Hons chemistry mob.8559801215@gamil.com 7850894478
SWAGAT GOUR B.A ENGLISH HONOURS swagatgour@gmail.com 9868357180
Swati Singh Bsc (H) Zoology singhswati1193@gmail.com 6388392063
Tannu (CBCS) B.A (HONS.) HINDI -(516) tannudahiya305@gmail.com 7988928693
Tanya khetawat Bsc.H.Chemistry tanyakhetawat@gmail.com 6376684339
Thamanna Ba history honours/history department thamannak@gmail.com 9778382798
Tisha Bsc Hons Chemistry tishakukreja05@gmail.com 8708591960
Trisha Agarwal Bcom Trisha.Agarwal0828@gmail.com 8887965325
Uditi Singhal Bsc Chemistry(hons) uditisinghal8557@gmail.com 7011717348
Vaishali Bsc. Hons. Chemistry   , 3rd year vsvaishalisingh16@gmail.com 8700522881
Vandana Gulia B.A.(hons.)Hindi vandanagulia5@gmail.com 8295432051
Vanshika Bhonsle Bsc. Zoology hons. vanshikabhonsle31@gmail.com 8882609194
Vanshika Mittal Bcom hons/ commerce vanshikamittalmay01@gmail.com 7060716974
Vivek Singh bagri Bsc.hons(statistics) bagriviveksingh09@gmail.com 9131820274
Zaid Ahmed BA History Hons, Department of history zaidahmeddtc@gmail.com 9717297454
Zaid Ahmed BA History Hons , Department of history zaidahmeddtc@gmail.com 9717297454
Saksham Tuteja Bsc hons chemistry, 2nd year stsaksham0@gmail.com 8287617177
Isha Chhaparia Bcom hons ishachaparia07@gmail.com 8874699274

  WHO DID NOT FILL FEEDBACK FORM BUT ATTENDED THE SESSION
Kritika Sharma B.sc. Chemitry, 2nd year sharma.kritikajyoti@gmail.com 7703878221
Shaily Bsc Hons zoology, 2nd year shailyatri2408@gmail.com 9992024266
Fardin Rafique Bsc hons chemistry, 3rd year fardeenrafique415@gmail.com 6000026604
Kajal Tripathi BA hons hindi, 2nd year tiwarirekha415@gmail.com 9311528129
Nandini Kapoor English hons, 2nd year nandini102002@gmail.com 7678556160
Shani Kumari BA hons hindi, 2nd year kumarisuhani87129@gmail.com 9818728199
Sumit Jarwal Bsc hons Botany, 2nd year sumitjarwal007@gmail.com
Vishal Kumawat Bsc hons Chemistry, 2nd year kumavishal020@gmail.com 9511530541
Lucky Verma BA hons music, 2nd year lv701909@gmail.com 9690914949
Ramkumar Yadav BA Hindi hons, 2nd year 7307530927
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